
RCC vs HCC vs ICC @Riverchase

6/11/24

Event 1 6 & Under Girls 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 4 3 SPRINGER Scarlett (901) RCC 00:27.44

2 4 4 BENGE Dakota  (848) RCC 00:28.27

3 4 5 CARROLL Greer (459) ICC 00:28.76

4 4 2 WILLIAMS Nicole  (399) RCC 00:29.76

5 1 3 CULBERSON Ruby (650) ICC 00:29.89

6 4 1 BEAN Landry (183) HCC 00:30.39

7 3 4 HARDEKOPF Leah (253) HCC 00:33.45

8 1 4 BARRIOS ATILANO Abby  (676) RCC 00:33.92

9 2 6 BELL AnnSellers (171) HCC 00:34.82

10 2 3 VILLORDO Emma (093) RCC 00:36.02

11 4 6 DUNNAVANT Autumn (312) ICC 00:39.59

12 3 6 WALKER  Claire  (107) RCC 00:40.54

13 3 3 NELSON Ellen (082) ICC 00:42.52

14 3 2 SWEET Phoebe (639) ICC 00:43.76

15 1 2 MAHAN Marley (323) RCC 00:44.24

16 3 1 SWEET Fiona (885) ICC 00:47.51

17 2 4 WAITS Charleigh (806) HCC 00:49.83

18 3 5 NILES Remy (171) ICC 00:52.37

19 2 2 RUTLEDGE Lucy (427) HCC 00:55.14

20 2 5 YOW Molly (609) HCC 01:37.39

21 2 1 BORHMAN Khari (649) HCC 01:47.00

Event 2 6 & Under Boys 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 2 CULBERSON Frank (184) ICC 00:39.79

2 1 5 DOUGHERTY Greer (627) ICC 00:49.71

3 1 6 CROWN Lochlan (488) RCC 01:15.97

Event 3 7-8 Girls 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 4 3 CARROLL McKayla  (765) ICC 00:21.29

2 4 4 SWEET Callie (041) ICC 00:21.92

3 3 4 JOHNSON Kate (209) HCC 00:22.42

4 4 2 PRINCE Ava (374) ICC 00:22.43

5 3 3 ARGO Simran (716) RCC 00:23.17

6 4 5 DOUGHERTY Caris (219) ICC 00:25.10

7 4 1 REYNOLDS Charlotte (419) HCC 00:25.24

8 3 2 BEAN Aden (809) HCC 00:28.55

9 2 3 FRANKLIN Amelia (102) RCC 00:30.52

10 4 6 NELSON Lucy (018) ICC 00:30.67

11 2 1 MOORE Zoe (031) RCC 00:30.75

12 2 2 WILLIAMS Brynn (064) ICC 00:31.17

13 3 1 RENNEKER Selah (719) ICC 00:31.24



RCC vs HCC vs ICC @Riverchase

6/11/24

Event 3 7-8 Girls 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

14 3 6 PRICKETT Vivi (888) ICC 00:34.02

15 3 5 BRUNSON Mary Kathryn (100) HCC 00:34.49

16 5 2 CARTER Grace (849) HCC 00:37.40

17 2 4 BURTON Eva Kate (990) ICC 00:38.36

18 2 5 MILNER Charlotte  (811) HCC 00:45.92

19 2 6 EWERT Nell (074) HCC 00:53.71

Event 4 7-8 Boys 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 3 CULBERSON Graham (044) ICC 00:18.24

2 2 4 HARDEKOPF David (430) HCC 00:18.61

3 1 3 NARVESON William (008) RCC 00:27.25

4 2 2 WHISONANT Tripp (897) HCC 00:27.39

5 1 5 WINSTEAD Louis (501) RCC 00:29.52

6 2 5 OLIVER Caleb  (202) HCC 00:35.48

7 2 6 CASEY Fred (149) HCC 00:37.34

8 2 1 MAPLE  Hayes  (054) ICC 00:37.64

9 1 4 CROWN Liam (152) RCC 01:01.45

Event 5 9-10 Girls 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 6 PROKOP Giuliana  (708) RCC 00:40.78

2 2 4 CULBERSON Kinley (043) ICC 00:42.08

3 2 2 MAPLE Palmer Kate  (557) ICC 00:43.43

4 1 3 OLIVER Hannah (068) HCC 00:44.51

5 2 5 RENNEKER Kate (094) ICC 00:52.89

6 2 1 SWEET-GEORGE Emma (713) ICC 01:01.84

7 1 4 YOW Mae (498) HCC 01:25.97

Event 6 9-10 Boys 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 REYNOLDS Everett (980) HCC 00:37.14

2 1 4 ARGO Avi (507) RCC 00:41.64

3 1 5 BARBER Wyatt (021) HCC 00:47.25

4 1 1 SHARP Milo (052) ICC 00:49.66

5 1 2 CASEY Michael "Mac" (282) HCC 00:55.90

6 1 6 DOUGLASS Ford (089) HCC 00:57.90

7 2 5 NARVESON Joshua (769) RCC 00:58.64



RCC vs HCC vs ICC @Riverchase

6/11/24

Event 7 11-12 Girls 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 DENNY Brynn (975) ICC 00:29.23

2 1 2 RITCHEY Olivia (327) HCC 00:33.70

3 1 1 WHITEHEAD Darcy (146) ICC 00:36.70

4 1 6 NILES Emma Reese (520) ICC 00:42.00

Event 8 11-12 Boys 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 PARRISH Dalton (573) RCC 00:33.26

2 1 4 RUSSELL Davis (638) HCC 00:37.15

3 1 2 YOW Emerson (651) HCC 00:54.03

Event 9 13-14 Girls 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 VERCHER Annalise (194) RCC 00:32.01

2 1 4 LEE Avery (076) HCC 00:32.53

3 1 2 WEBSTER Waverly (521) ICC 00:36.58

Event 10 13-14 Boys 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 DAVIS Lucas (910) RCC 00:28.45

2 1 4 REYNOLDS Miller (868) HCC 00:30.09

Event 11 15-18 Girls 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 PARRISH Madelyn (221) RCC 00:34.42

Event 12 15-18 Boys 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 2 WATTS Jack (268) RCC 00:24.01

2 1 4 PHILLIPS Jordan (975) RCC 00:26.10

3 1 1 NGUYEN Paxton (413) ICC 00:27.55

4 1 5 WEBB Wrilen  (498) RCC 00:29.29



RCC vs HCC vs ICC @Riverchase

6/11/24

Event 13 6 & Under Girls 25 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 CULBERSON Ruby (650) ICC 00:40.37

2 2 5 BEAN Landry (183) HCC 00:40.52

3 2 4 WALKER  Claire  (107) RCC 00:43.33

4 2 6 HARDEKOPF Leah (253) HCC 01:02.98

1 3 CARROLL Greer (459) ICC DQ

2 3 NELSON Ellen (082) ICC DQ

2 2 SPRINGER Scarlett (901) RCC DQ

2 1 WAITS Charleigh (806) HCC DQ

Event 15 7-8 Girls 25 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 3 SWEET Callie (041) ICC 00:28.31

2 2 1 JOHNSON Kate (209) HCC 00:28.91

3 3 6 ARGO Simran (716) RCC 00:32.76

4 3 2 CARROLL McKayla  (765) ICC 00:33.26

5 3 4 NELSON Lucy (018) ICC 00:34.25

6 2 5 REYNOLDS Charlotte (419) HCC 00:35.06

7 3 1 DOUGHERTY Caris (219) ICC 00:36.95

8 3 5 PRINCE Ava (374) ICC 00:42.50

9 2 3 BRUNSON Mary Kathryn (100) HCC 00:43.13

10 2 4 BEAN Aden (809) HCC 00:44.26

11 2 6 PRICKETT Vivi (888) ICC 00:45.24

12 1 4 WILLIAMS Brynn (064) ICC 00:53.89

1 3 BURTON Eva Kate (990) ICC DQ

2 2 MILNER Charlotte  (811) HCC DQ

Event 16 7-8 Boys 25 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 CULBERSON Graham (044) ICC 00:26.77

2 1 4 HARDEKOPF David (430) HCC 00:26.96

3 1 5 MAPLE  Hayes  (054) ICC 00:55.94

1 2 OLIVER Caleb  (202) HCC DQ

Event 17 9-10 Girls 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 6 OLIVER Hannah (068) HCC 00:57.53

2 1 1 PROKOP Giuliana  (708) RCC 01:03.47

3 1 4 MAPLE Palmer Kate  (557) ICC 01:07.43

4 1 5 RENNEKER Kate (094) ICC 01:32.62

1 2 CULBERSON Kinley (043) ICC DQ



RCC vs HCC vs ICC @Riverchase

6/11/24

Event 17 9-10 Girls 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 SWEET-GEORGE Emma (713) ICC DQ

Event 18 9-10 Boys 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 ARGO Avi (507) RCC 00:57.27

2 1 4 BARBER Wyatt (021) HCC 01:01.20

3 1 5 DOUGLASS Ford (089) HCC 01:25.60

1 2 SHARP Milo (052) ICC DQ

Event 19 11-12 Girls 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 2 WHITEHEAD Darcy (146) ICC 00:45.31

2 1 4 RITCHEY Olivia (327) HCC 00:52.86

3 1 1 NILES Emma Reese (520) ICC 01:01.22

Event 20 11-12 Boys 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 PARRISH Dalton (573) RCC 00:44.45

Event 21 13-14 Girls 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 SPEARS Jaid  (396) RCC 00:38.52

2 1 5 LEE Avery (076) HCC 00:49.22

Event 22 13-14 Boys 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 KRISHNA Igusti (106) RCC 00:32.49

2 1 4 PRINCE Walker (554) ICC 00:35.05

3 1 2 DAVIS Lucas (910) RCC 00:43.00

4 1 5 REYNOLDS Miller (868) HCC 00:48.17

Event 23 15-18 Girls 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 PARRISH Madelyn (221) RCC 00:46.57



RCC vs HCC vs ICC @Riverchase

6/11/24

Event 24 15-18 Boys 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 2 NGUYEN Paxton (413) ICC 00:35.74

2 1 4 WEBB Wrilen  (498) RCC 00:37.48

Event 25 6 & Under Girls 25 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 2 WILLIAMS Nicole  (399) RCC 00:33.70

2 3 4 SPRINGER Scarlett (901) RCC 00:33.80

3 3 1 BENGE Dakota  (848) RCC 00:35.77

4 3 3 CARROLL Greer (459) ICC 00:39.49

5 1 5 BARRIOS ATILANO Abby  (676) RCC 00:41.23

6 3 6 BELL AnnSellers (171) HCC 00:45.79

7 2 3 VILLORDO Emma (093) RCC 00:46.53

8 2 2 SWEET Fiona (885) ICC 00:47.30

9 2 5 BEAN Landry (183) HCC 00:49.15

10 1 2 MAHAN Marley (323) RCC 00:51.67

11 2 1 DUNNAVANT Autumn (312) ICC 00:51.96

12 1 3 BORHMAN Khari (649) HCC 01:04.70

1 4 CULBERSON Ruby (650) ICC DQ

3 5 NELSON Ellen (082) ICC DQ

2 6 NILES Remy (171) ICC DQ

2 4 SWEET Phoebe (639) ICC DQ

Event 26 6 & Under Boys 25 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 6 WINSTEAD Louis (501) RCC 00:36.53

2 1 1 CULBERSON Frank (184) ICC 01:03.05

3 2 1 CROWN Lochlan (488) RCC 01:21.80

Event 27 7-8 Girls 25 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 1 ARGO Simran (716) RCC 00:27.72

2 2 3 SWEET Callie (041) ICC 00:29.51

3 2 4 REYNOLDS Charlotte (419) HCC 00:29.96

4 1 3 FRANKLIN Amelia (102) RCC 00:34.49

5 2 5 DOUGHERTY Caris (219) ICC 00:35.16

6 2 2 NELSON Lucy (018) ICC 00:35.21

7 1 4 PRICKETT Vivi (888) ICC 00:39.40

8 1 2 BURTON Eva Kate (990) ICC 00:39.93

9 2 6 MOORE Zoe (031) RCC 00:42.62

10 1 5 RENNEKER Selah (719) ICC 00:43.26



RCC vs HCC vs ICC @Riverchase

6/11/24

Event 27 7-8 Girls 25 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

11 1 6 WILLIAMS Brynn (064) ICC 00:45.31

Event 28 7-8 Boys 25 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 HARDEKOPF David (430) HCC 00:23.24

2 1 3 CULBERSON Graham (044) ICC 00:25.85

3 1 1 NARVESON William (008) RCC 00:32.17

4 1 2 CASEY Fred (149) HCC 00:45.47

5 1 6 CROWN Liam (152) RCC 01:12.16

1 5 MAPLE  Hayes  (054) ICC DQ

Event 29 9-10 Girls 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 MAPLE Palmer Kate  (557) ICC 01:00.76

2 1 5 SWEET-GEORGE Emma (713) ICC 01:02.34

3 1 4 CULBERSON Kinley (043) ICC 01:04.81

Event 30 9-10 Boys 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 REYNOLDS Everett (980) HCC 00:47.52

2 1 4 ARGO Avi (507) RCC 00:51.92

3 1 5 NARVESON Joshua (769) RCC 01:06.36

4 1 2 SHARP Milo (052) ICC 01:19.22

Event 31 11-12 Girls 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 DENNY Brynn (975) ICC 00:38.82

2 1 4 RITCHEY Olivia (327) HCC 00:46.03

3 1 1 WHITEHEAD Darcy (146) ICC 00:53.75

4 1 5 NILES Emma Reese (520) ICC 00:56.86

Event 32 11-12 Boys 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 PARRISH Dalton (573) RCC 00:37.82

2 1 2 RUSSELL Davis (638) HCC 00:47.00



RCC vs HCC vs ICC @Riverchase

6/11/24

Event 33 13-14 Girls 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 5 VERCHER Annalise (194) RCC 00:39.41

2 1 4 SPEARS Jaid  (396) RCC 00:39.49

3 1 6 WEBSTER Waverly (521) ICC 00:47.54

Event 34 13-14 Boys 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 KRISHNA Igusti (106) RCC 00:28.79

2 1 2 PRINCE Walker (554) ICC 00:34.35

3 1 1 REYNOLDS Miller (868) HCC 00:41.96

Event 35 15-18 Girls 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 PARRISH Madelyn (221) RCC 00:41.95

Event 36 15-18 Boys 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 PHILLIPS Jordan (975) RCC 00:30.27

2 1 2 WATTS Jack (268) RCC 00:31.29

3 1 5 NGUYEN Paxton (413) ICC 00:36.32

4 1 4 WEBB Wrilen  (498) RCC 00:37.14

Event 37 6 & Under Girls 25 Y Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 6 BENGE Dakota  (848) RCC DQ

Event 39 7-8 Girls 25 Y Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 PRINCE Ava (374) ICC 00:30.33

2 1 2 CARROLL McKayla  (765) ICC 00:35.31

3 1 1 BEAN Aden (809) HCC 00:35.40

4 1 4 BRUNSON Mary Kathryn (100) HCC 00:38.21

5 1 5 FRANKLIN Amelia (102) RCC 00:45.68



RCC vs HCC vs ICC @Riverchase

6/11/24

Event 41 9-10 Girls 50 Y Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 PROKOP Giuliana  (708) RCC DQ

Event 42 9-10 Boys 50 Y Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 REYNOLDS Everett (980) HCC 00:50.87

1 4 CASEY Michael "Mac" (282) HCC DQ

Event 43 11-12 Girls 50 Y Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 DENNY Brynn (975) ICC 00:33.73

Event 44 11-12 Boys 50 Y Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 5 RUSSELL Davis (638) HCC 00:48.19

Event 45 13-14 Girls 50 Y Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 2 SPEARS Jaid  (396) RCC 00:35.52

2 1 3 VERCHER Annalise (194) RCC 00:39.92

3 1 1 WEBSTER Waverly (521) ICC 00:41.29

Event 46 13-14 Boys 50 Y Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 5 KRISHNA Igusti (106) RCC 00:28.28

2 1 6 PRINCE Walker (554) ICC 00:32.39

3 1 4 DAVIS Lucas (910) RCC 00:37.35

Event 48 15-18 Boys 50 Y Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 WATTS Jack (268) RCC 00:26.78

2 1 4 PHILLIPS Jordan (975) RCC 00:28.62



RCC vs HCC vs ICC @Riverchase

6/11/24

Event 49 8 & Under Girls 100 Y MedleyRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 CARROLL McKayla  (765) ICC 02:00.46

DOUGHERTY Caris (219)

PRINCE Ava (374)

SWEET Callie (041)

2 1 5 BEAN Aden (809) HCC 02:32.60

BRUNSON Mary Kathryn (100)

JOHNSON Kate (209)

REYNOLDS Charlotte (419)

3 1 2 ARGO Simran (716) RCC 02:39.25

BENGE Dakota  (848)

MOORE Zoe (031)

VILLORDO Emma (093)

4 1 4 NELSON Lucy (018) ICC 02:40.76

WILLIAMS Brynn (064)

1 1 No Swimmer ID RCC DQ

Event 51 10 & Under Girls 200 Y MedleyRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 5 CARROLL McKayla  (765) ICC 03:52.59

CULBERSON Kinley (043)

MAPLE Palmer Kate  (557)

SWEET-GEORGE Emma (713)

Event 52 10 & Under Boys 200 Y MedleyRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 BARBER Wyatt (021) HCC 04:08.94

HARDEKOPF David (430)

OLIVER Caleb  (202)

REYNOLDS Everett (980)

Event 53 12 & Under Girls 200 Y MedleyRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 CULBERSON Kinley (043) ICC 03:06.23

DENNY Brynn (975)

NILES Emma Reese (520)



RCC vs HCC vs ICC @Riverchase

6/11/24

Event 55 14 & Under Girls 200 Y MedleyRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 DENNY Brynn (975) ICC 02:58.67

NILES Emma Reese (520)

WEBSTER Waverly (521)

WHITEHEAD Darcy (146)

Event 56 14 & Under Boys 200 Y MedleyRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 ARGO Avi (507) RCC 02:40.02

DAVIS Lucas (910)

KRISHNA Igusti (106)

PARRISH Dalton (573)

Event 58 18 & Under Boys 200 Y MedleyRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 KRISHNA Igusti (106) RCC 02:02.76

PHILLIPS Jordan (975)

WATTS Jack (268)

WEBB Wrilen  (498)

2 1 6 CULBERSON Graham (044) ICC 03:02.57

NGUYEN Paxton (413)

PRINCE Walker (554)

SHARP Milo (052)

1 2 (057) RCC DQ

DAVIS Lucas (910)

PARRISH Dalton (573)


